Ergo-Kits
Effective 22 July 2013
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901  Fax 9518 9834
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-2 720 560 400 298.00 2 357 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-2 720 560 450 299.00 2 357 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-2 720 560 500 302.00 2 357 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-2 720 560 600 306.00 2 357 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-2 720 560 700 310.00 2 357 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-2 720 560 800 315.00 2 357 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-2 720 560 900 318.00 2 357 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-2 720 560 1000 323.00 2 357 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-3 720 560 400 298.00 3 237 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-3 720 560 450 299.00 3 237 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-3 720 560 500 302.00 3 237 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-3 720 560 600 306.00 3 237 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-3 720 560 700 310.00 3 237 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-3 720 560 800 315.00 3 237 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-3 720 560 900 318.00 3 237 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-3 720 560 1000 323.00 3 237 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
D
ra
w
er
_U
n
it
s
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - drawer fronts are not included
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (2 drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (3 drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 22 July 2013
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901  Fax 9518 9834
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-4 720 560 400 493.00 4 177 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-4 720 560 450 494.00 4 177 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-4 720 560 500 498.00 4 177 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-4 720 560 600 501.00 4 177 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-4 720 560 700 506.00 4 177 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-4 720 560 800 510.00 4 177 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-4 720 560 900 514.00 4 177 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-4 720 560 1000 518.00 4 177 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-5 720 560 400 597.00 5 141 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-5 720 560 450 598.00 5 141 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-5 720 560 500 602.00 5 141 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-5 720 560 600 605.00 5 141 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-5 720 560 700 610.00 5 141 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-5 720 560 800 614.00 5 141 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-5 720 560 900 618.00 5 141 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-5 720 560 1000 622.00 5 141 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
D
ra
w
er
_U
n
it
s
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - drawer fronts are not included
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (4 drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (5 drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 22 July 2013
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901  Fax 9518 9834
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-1+2 720 560 400 414.00 1 141 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 397
72DMC450-1+2 720 560 450 416.00 1 141 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 447
72DMC500-1+2 720 560 500 419.00 1 141 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 497
72DMC600-1+2 720 560 600 422.00 1 141 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 597
72DMC700-1+2 720 560 700 427.00 1 141 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 697
72DMC800-1+2 720 560 800 432.00 1 141 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 797
72DMC900-1+2 720 560 900 435.00 1 141 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 897
72DMC1000-1+2 720 560 1000 440.00 1 141 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 286 997
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-3+1 720 560 400 506.00 1 288 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 397
72DMC450-3+1 720 560 450 507.00 1 288 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 447
72DMC500-3+1 720 560 500 510.00 1 288 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 497
72DMC600-3+1 720 560 600 514.00 1 288 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 597
72DMC700-3+1 720 560 700 518.00 1 288 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 697
72DMC800-3+1 720 560 800 523.00 1 288 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 797
72DMC900-3+1 720 560 900 526.00 1 288 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 897
72DMC1000-3+1 720 560 1000 531.00 1 288 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
3 141 997
D
ra
w
er
_U
n
it
s
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - drawer fronts are not included
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (1 small & 2 large drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (3 small & 1 large drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges